
                                        Somerset Invitational
                                        Somerset High School
                                         Somerset, Wisconsin
                                          September 8, 2022
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                                   **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                          Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 1272  Greta Peters                  10  Altoona                       20:22.0  6:34 
      2      1401  Molly Heidorn                 12  Colfax                        20:42.5  6:40 
      3    2 1559  Kaitlyn Carlson               12  St. Croix Central             21:22.9  6:53 
      4    3 1300  Natasha Tiry                  10  Amery                         21:29.5  6:56 
      5    4 1293  Alex Edwards                  10  Amery                         21:43.6  7:00 
      6    5 1301  Anna Williamson                9  Amery                         21:44.8  7:00 
      7    6 1567  Adeline Swanson               10  St. Croix Central             21:51.0  7:02 
      8    7 1294  Anna Gould                    10  Amery                         21:59.8  7:05 
      9    8 1562  Abby Lamers                   10  St. Croix Central             22:05.7  7:07 
     10    9 1443  Ella Johnson                  12  Prescott                      22:07.3  7:08 
     11   10 1290  Luciana Aizpurua              10  Amery                         22:11.6  7:09 
     12   11 1291  Grace Carlson                 12  Amery                         22:41.6  7:19 
     13      1403  Aynsley Olson                 12  Colfax                        22:55.8  7:23 
     14   12 1302  Grace Williamson              10  Amery                         23:15.1  7:30 
     15      1400  Kaysen Goodell                10  Colfax                        23:20.6  7:31 
     16   13 1452  Evalyn Sieben                 12  Prescott                      23:38.9  7:37 
     17   14 1566  Ellie Smith                   11  St. Croix Central             24:01.2  7:44 
     18   15 1565  Sidnie Roshell                11  St. Croix Central             24:04.9  7:46 
     19      1295  Hadassah Ingham               10  Amery                         24:05.7  7:46 
     20   16 1560  Emmie Collins                 10  St. Croix Central             24:08.7  7:47 
     21      1543  Lydia Hannack                 12  Spring Valley                 24:15.2  7:49 
     22   17 1440  Rhiannon Fabian               11  Prescott                      24:30.5  7:54 
     23      1299  Aurora Schwartz               12  Amery                         24:36.5  7:56 
     24   18 1348  Miley Smith                    9  Baldwin-Woodville             24:37.7  7:56 
     25   19 1341  Natalie Bolstad               11  Baldwin-Woodville             24:37.7  7:56 
     26   20 1350  Adison Wilde                  11  Baldwin-Woodville             24:37.8  7:56 
     27   21 1449  Sophie Ripley                 11  Prescott                      24:44.6  7:58 
     28   22 1373  Jaden Stevens                 11  Boyceville                    24:47.7  7:59 
     29   23 1366  Ashlyn Maska                   9  Boyceville                    24:50.4  8:00 
     30   24 1370  Haylie Rasmussen              12  Boyceville                    24:57.6  8:03 
     31   25 1527  Ella Olson                    10  Somerset                      25:00.7  8:04 
     32      1426  Taylor Asher                   9  Elmwood-Plum City             25:01.7  8:04 
     33   26 1561  Libby Collins                 11  St. Croix Central             25:01.9  8:04 
     34   27 1267  Emmy Anczak                   10  Altoona                       25:09.5  8:06 
     35   28 1529  Hailee Patrick                 9  Somerset                      25:14.1  8:08 
     36      1545  Audrey Mathison               10  Spring Valley                 25:19.3  8:10 
     37   29 1444  Nicole Lynes                  10  Prescott                      25:23.3  8:11 
     38   30 1525  Grace Laboissiere              9  Somerset                      25:25.5  8:12 
     39   31 1436  Nora Boles                     9  Prescott                      25:32.2  8:14 
     40   32 1346  Lucy Lovestrand               10  Baldwin-Woodville             25:45.0  8:18 
     41   33 1446  Abby Overland                 11  Prescott                      25:45.9  8:18 
     42      1297  Kaitlyn Peterson              12  Amery                         25:57.8  8:22 
     43   34 1273  Leah Saeger                   12  Altoona                       26:01.4  8:23 
     44   35 1417  Kayla Kressin                 11  Ellsworth                     26:03.2  8:24 
     45   36 1523  Grace Kumlin                   9  Somerset                      26:04.2  8:24 
     46   37 1528  Mia Olson                     12  Somerset                      26:17.1  8:28 
     47      1437  Ava Budworth                  11  Prescott                      26:17.4  8:28 
     48      1292  Kendall Doten                 12  Amery                         26:41.7  8:36 
     49      1453  Alee Warp                     11  Prescott                      26:49.2  8:38 
     50   38 1349  Katriina Taehtinen            11  Baldwin-Woodville             26:56.1  8:41 
     51   39 1269  Grace McIntosh                10  Altoona                       27:00.9  8:42 
     52      1298  Hannah Rosenberg              10  Amery                         27:01.5  8:42 
     53   40 1526  Hannah Mroz                   10  Somerset                      27:05.5  8:44 
     54   41 1268  Miriam Hoage                  10  Altoona                       27:05.9  8:44 
     55   42 1270  Yonna Olson                    9  Altoona                       27:14.1  8:46 
     56      1434  Addyson Allsop                 9  Prescott                      27:25.0  8:50 
     57   43 1419  Chloe VanWatermeulen          11  Ellsworth                     27:30.8  8:52 
     58      1448  Camryn Rickers                10  Prescott                      27:34.8  8:53 
     59      1563  Sophia Madlung                11  St. Croix Central             27:36.2  8:54 
     60   44 1344  Lavinia Kool                  10  Baldwin-Woodville             27:36.4  8:54 
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     61   45 1415  Jillian Griggs                11  Ellsworth                     27:36.5  8:54 
     62   46 1343  Hope Heutmaker                11  Baldwin-Woodville             27:55.6  9:00 
     63      1447  Faith Parmeter                10  Prescott                      28:02.7  9:02 
     64      1289  Ani Abraham                   10  Amery                         28:04.1  9:03 
     65   47 1416  Morgan Halverson              10  Ellsworth                     28:05.2  9:03 
     66   48 1271  Nora Paintner                 10  Altoona                       28:06.3  9:03 
     67   49 1374  Sarah Stoveren                11  Boyceville                    28:07.2  9:04 
     68   50 1533  Ava Urquhart                  11  Somerset                      28:26.1  9:10 
     69      1399  Lauren Becker                 10  Colfax                        28:26.8  9:10 
     70      1564  Aubri Petersohn               11  St. Croix Central             28:36.7  9:13 
     71      1531  Josie Sanchez                 11  Somerset                      28:51.2  9:18 
     72      1441  Addison Huppert               12  Prescott                      28:55.0  9:19 
     73      1451  Marissa Shelstad              11  Prescott                      29:26.5  9:29 
     74      1521  Sophia German                  9  Somerset                      29:47.6  9:36 
     75      1450  Madison Schmitz               12  Prescott                      29:51.7  9:37 
     76      1438  Brooke Engeldinger            10  Prescott                      29:53.0  9:38 
     77      1519  Libby Churchich               12  Somerset                      30:04.8  9:41 
     78      1520  Marissa German                12  Somerset                      30:56.5  9:58 
     79      1522  Natalie Hansen                11  Somerset                      31:18.7 10:05 
     80      1347  Maran Luckwaldt               11  Baldwin-Woodville             32:13.6 10:23 
     81      1544  Zoe Larson                    10  Spring Valley                 32:14.0 10:23 
     82      1530  Ella Reese                    11  Somerset                      32:23.3 10:26 
     83      1547  Grace Webb                    12  Spring Valley                 32:41.1 10:32 
     84      1532  Alissa Simonet                11  Somerset                      32:52.4 10:35 
     85   51 1418  Abigail Michels               11  Ellsworth                     33:00.4 10:38 
     86      1345  Keelyn Lee                    10  Baldwin-Woodville             33:11.2 10:41 
     87   52 1414  Andrea Esterby                10  Ellsworth                     34:04.4 10:59 
     88   53 1368  Rachel Montgomery             12  Boyceville                    34:23.4 11:05 
     89      1427  Isabelle Skogen               10  Elmwood-Plum City             34:43.0 11:11 
     90      1342  Miranda Halverson             11  Baldwin-Woodville             35:15.8 11:22 
     91   54 1369  Ashley Prestrud               10  Boyceville                    37:40.3 12:08 
     92   55 1358  Sara Bauer                    11  Boyceville                    37:42.9 12:09 
     93      1524  Lydia Kunkel                  11  Somerset                      40:45.0 13:07 
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       1.    29  Amery                                      (21:49.9  109:09.3 0:42.1)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Natasha Tiry              10 21:29.5
       2      4  Alex Edwards              10 21:43.6
       3      5  Anna Williamson            9 21:44.8
       4      7  Anna Gould                10 21:59.8
       5     10  Luciana Aizpurua          10 22:11.6
       6   ( 11) Grace Carlson             12 22:41.6
       7   ( 12) Grace Williamson          10 23:15.1

       2.    45  St. Croix Central                          (22:41.2  113:25.7 2:42.0)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Kaitlyn Carlson           12 21:22.9
       2      6  Adeline Swanson           10 21:51.0
       3      8  Abby Lamers               10 22:05.7
       4     14  Ellie Smith               11 24:01.2
       5     15  Sidnie Roshell            11 24:04.9
       6   ( 16) Emmie Collins             10 24:08.7
       7   ( 26) Libby Collins             11 25:01.9

       3.    89  Prescott                                   (24:05.0  120:24.6 3:16.0)
     ====================================================
       1      9  Ella Johnson              12 22:07.3
       2     13  Evalyn Sieben             12 23:38.9
       3     17  Rhiannon Fabian           11 24:30.5
       4     21  Sophie Ripley             11 24:44.6
       5     29  Nicole Lynes              10 25:23.3
       6   ( 31) Nora Boles                 9 25:32.2
       7   ( 33) Abby Overland             11 25:45.9

       4.   127  Baldwin-Woodville                          (25:18.9  126:34.3 2:18.4)
     ====================================================
       1     18  Miley Smith                9 24:37.7
       2     19  Natalie Bolstad           11 24:37.7
       3     20  Adison Wilde              11 24:37.8
       4     32  Lucy Lovestrand           10 25:45.0
       5     38  Katriina Taehtinen        11 26:56.1
       6   ( 44) Lavinia Kool              10 27:36.4
       7   ( 46) Hope Heutmaker            11 27:55.6

       5.   142  Altoona                                    (25:08.0  125:39.7 6:43.9)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Greta Peters              10 20:22.0
       2     27  Emmy Anczak               10 25:09.5
       3     34  Leah Saeger               12 26:01.4
       4     39  Grace McIntosh            10 27:00.9
       5     41  Miriam Hoage              10 27:05.9
       6   ( 42) Yonna Olson                9 27:14.1
       7   ( 48) Nora Paintner             10 28:06.3

       6.   156  Somerset                                   (25:36.4  128:01.6 1:16.4)
     ====================================================
       1     25  Ella Olson                10 25:00.7
       2     28  Hailee Patrick             9 25:14.1
       3     30  Grace Laboissiere          9 25:25.5
       4     36  Grace Kumlin               9 26:04.2
       5     37  Mia Olson                 12 26:17.1
       6   ( 40) Hannah Mroz               10 27:05.5
       7   ( 50) Ava Urquhart              11 28:26.1
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       7.   171  Boyceville                                 (27:25.3  137:06.3 9:35.7)
     ====================================================
       1     22  Jaden Stevens             11 24:47.7
       2     23  Ashlyn Maska               9 24:50.4
       3     24  Haylie Rasmussen          12 24:57.6
       4     49  Sarah Stoveren            11 28:07.2
       5     53  Rachel Montgomery         12 34:23.4
       6   ( 54) Ashley Prestrud           10 37:40.3
       7   ( 55) Sara Bauer                11 37:42.9

       8.   221  Ellsworth                                  (28:27.3  142:16.1 6:57.2)
     ====================================================
       1     35  Kayla Kressin             11 26:03.2
       2     43  Chloe VanWatermeulen      11 27:30.8
       3     45  Jillian Griggs            11 27:36.5
       4     47  Morgan Halverson          10 28:05.2
       5     51  Abigail Michels           11 33:00.4
       6   ( 52) Andrea Esterby            10 34:04.4


